REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

				Quota	ation No.: _	
				PR N	o.: <u>25-06-</u>	<u>313</u>
nortest it <u>9:30</u>	time of	delivery and	owest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge submit your quotation duly signed by your representativ nvelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon	re not later than	AUG 12	2025
OTE:	1	ALL ENTRIE	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN		D. MADROI person for C	Ñ AL, DPA GOODS
	2 3 4 5 6	WARRANTY DATE OF AC PRICE VALID	ERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURC SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND CEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY DITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RE STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSIO HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	O MATERIALS. ONE (1) YE ECEIPT OF THE PURCHAS N OF THE QUOTATION	SE ORDER	PMENT, FROM
tem No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	4	sets	Printer Ink for the existing Brother Printer, ink # BT5000 color set (CYM). 1,400.00/sets.	P 5,600.00		
2.	4	bottles	Printer Ink for the existing Brother Printer, ink # BTD60 (Black). 500.00/bottles.	P 2,000.00		
3.	3	sets	Printer Ink for the existing Epson printer, ink # 664 (CYMB) 1,400.00/sets.	P 4,200.00		
4.	4	sets	Printer Ink for the existing Epson printer, ink # 003 (CYMB). 1,400.00/sets.	P 5,600.00		
5.	5	reams	Bond Paper, Long (8.5"x13") subs. 20, gsm 70. 350.00/reams.	P 1,750.00		
6.	5	reams	Bond Paper, A4 (8.27"x 11.69") subs. 20, gsm 70 . 300.00/reams.	P 1,500.00		
7.	6	boxes	Sign Pen, liquid/gel type, 0.5mm point, 12 pcs/box ink color: Black: 3 boxes Blue: 3 boxes. 380.00/boxes.	P 2,280.00		
8.	40	pcs	Notebook, top bound with spiral wire, 6 x 9 inches, 60 leaves. 50.00/pcs.	P 2,000.00		
9.	40	pcs	ID Jacket with Lace, 3x4 inches. 50.00/pcs.	P 2,000.00		
10.	6	boxes	Ballpen, ballpoint, 12 pcs/box ink color: Blue: 3 Black: 3 . 280.00/boxes.	P 1,680.00		
11.	3	boxes	Staple wire #35. 35.00/boxes.	P 105.00		
12.	3	rolls	Tape, Masking, 24mm. 25.00/rolls.	P 75.00		
	eference olicitation		· 1	OT 3 Deliv Wari	d & Model very Period ranty e Validity	
EPS C	osing Da After h		:y read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing ar	e our price quotation for	the items ab	ove indicated.
				EPS Certificate No.		
			Paster ger .		ted Name/Sig	nature
	REY	<u>ESPIRITUSAN</u>	NTO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI WINCENT VILLAREAL Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellph	none #	
					Date	

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

		Quotation No.:			o.:
				PR No.: 25-0	<u>)6-313</u>
Pl	ease qu	iote your l	owest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Gene	eral Conditions on the page	, stating the
nortest tim it <u>9:30 A.ľ</u>	ne of de <u>VI.</u> in the	livery and e return en	submit your quotation duly signed by your representative velope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon	not later than All 1 d this date will not be cons	7 2025 gered.
ОТЕ:	1 A	VII ENTRIES	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN	JOSELITO D. MADI BAC Chairperson f	
	2 E 3 V 4 F	DELIVERY PI WARRANTY DATE OF AC PRICE VALID	CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHA SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND M CEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY OITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECE STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION (IALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF	IATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR E EIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDEF OF THE QUOTATION	₹
13.	3	rolls	Tape, Masking, 48mm . 40.00/rolls.	P 120.00	
	3	rolls	Tape, Packing, 48mm . 25.00/rolls.	P 75.00	
15.	3	rolls	Tape, Transparent, 24mm . 15.00/rolls.	P 45.00	
16.	3	rolls	Tape, Transparent, 48mm. 25.00/rolls.	P 75.00	
17.	3	pcs	Correction Tape, 8m . 25.00/pcs.	P 75.00	
18.	40	pcs	Documentary Envelop, Brown, A4 size . 4.00/pcs.	P 160.00	
19.	40	pcs	Documentary Envelop , Brown, legal size. 6.00/pcs.	P 240.00	
20.	40	pcs	Expanding Envelop , Long with Garter. 15.00/pcs.	P 600.00	
21.	2	pcs	Data File Box Made of Chipboard w/Closed End, with finger ring and pocket for label insert. any color. 200.00/pcs.	P 400.00	
22.	1	box	White Folder, Long, 50 pcs/box . 625.00/box.	P 625.00	
23.	1	box	White Folder, A4, 50 pcs/box. 600.00/box.	P 600.00	
24.	3	pcs	Record Book, 500 pages. 100.00/pcs.	P 300.00	
25.	6	packs	Battery, Dry Cell, AA, 4 pcs/blister pack. 200.00/packs.	P 1,200.00	
26.	6	packs	Battery, Dry Cell, AAA, 4pcs/blister pack. 215.00/packs.	P 1,290.00	
27.	2	boxes	Binder clips, 1 1/4", 12 pcs/box . 300.00/boxes.	P 600.00	
28.	2	pcs	Binder clips, 1", 12 pcs/box . 200.00/pcs.	P 400.00	
29.	40	pcs	L Folder, A4 size, Clear . 10.00/pcs.	P 400.00	
30.	3	pcs	Clear Book Folder Organizer Long, at least 80-100 sheets . 180.00/pcs.	P 540.00	
31.	3	pcs	Clear Book Folder Organizer, A4, at least 80- 100 sheets. 150.00/pcs.	P 450.00	
EPS Refere	ence Nur	mber		Brand & Mode	
EPS Solicitation Number :			2 0	2 2 001 7 001 10 7	u
EPS Closin				Price Validity	-
	.=0	ing carefully	read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are o	our price quotation for the items	s above indicated.
			PhilGEP	S Certificate No.:	
			Certifica	ate Reference No.:	
I	REY ESF	PIRITUSAN	TO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed Name	s/Signature
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #	
					Date

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

	Quotation No.: PR No.: <u>25-06-313</u>				
	Please	quote your l	owest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Gene	eral Conditions on the	e page, stating the
ortest t <u>9:30</u>	time of A.M. in	delivery and the return er	submit your quotation duly signed by your representative nvelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon		UG 1 2 2025 e considered.
OTE:					MADROÑAL, DPA
	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVERY P WARRANTY DATE OF AC PRICE VALID	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN ERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHA SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND M SCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY DITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECE STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF	IATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAI EIPT OF THE PURCHASE OF THE QUOTATION	ORDER
32.	12	packs	Tissue Interfolded Paper Towel Tissue, 1-ply, 175 pulls/pack . 90.00/packs.	P 1,080.00	
33.	4	tins	Airfreshener, Aerosol Type, 300 ml/tin . 140.00/tins.	P 560.00	
34.	4	bottles	Cleanser, Toilet Bowl & Urinal, 1L . 130.00/bottles.	P 520.00	
35.	4	packs	Detergent Powder, All Purpose, 1 kg/pack. 150.00/packs.	P 600.00	
36.	4	bars	Detergent Bar, 140g . 25.00/bars.	P 100.00	
37.	4	bottles	Dish washing liquid, all-purpose with antibacterial and grease-cutting power, 250 ml . 100.00/bottles.	P 400.00	
38.	12	bottles	Alcohol, Ethyl, 500ml . 100.00/bottles.	P 1,200.00	
			Note: For the (WESMAARRDEC) of the University		
			3 (of 3	Total:
EPS Re	eference l	Number	:		& Model :
	olicitation		•	Warrar	
EPS CI	osing Dat	te		Price V	'alidity :
	After h	aving carefull	y read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are o	our price quotation for th	e items above indicated.
			PhilGEP	S Certificate No.:	
			Certifica	ate Reference No.:	
	REY E	ESPIRITUSAN	ITO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed	l Name/Signature
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphor	ne #
					Date